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B 105 mm RE (&) 4.1338 inch
=E 135 mm = (%) 5.3149 inch
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CISPR 32, FCC Part

15 Subpart B Class A,
IEC 61000-4-2 ESD:
Contact: 6 kV; Air: 8 kV,
IEC 61000-4-3 RS: 80
MHz to 1 GHz: 20 V/m,
IEC 6 1000-4-4 EFT: Power:
2 kV; Signal: 1 kV, IEC
61000-4-5 Surge: Power:
2 kV; Signal: 2 kV, IEC
61000-4-6 CS: 10V, IEC
61000-4-8
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RIREM
RERBASI 4 EATFIF VLAN £ 64
&/)\ VLAN ID 1 A VLAN ID 4094
IGMP 4H 256 MACZRA /N 8 K
BEHX 1 Mbit T B ER 1.6 Gbit/s
Rig
RRAR Y-S
AW R ZRFIES T
EiEE 100 Mbps
Ik 232 EY Multimode
EEagE ST-Duplex
EiEE, My 5 km
P8I kil 1300 nm
A X
&/ 1260 nm
SN 1360 nm
WA RX
&=/ 1100 nm
=X 1600 nm
BERIh=E =/ -32 dBm
=X -3dBm
EETh= =2\ -20 dBm
=X -10 dBm
AR
MIB MIB-II, Ethernet-Like MIB, BRI fEEMEE
P-BRIDGE MIB, Bridge MIB,
RSTP MIB, RMON MIB
Group 1,2,3,9
el IEEE 802.3x Jigishl, & P IEEE 802.3 for 10BaseT,
EREiEsl IEEE 802.3u for
100BaseT(X) and
100BaseFX, IEEE 802.3x
for flow control, IEEE
802.1D-2004, 4Rt
i¥, IEEE 802.1w for Rapid
STP, IEEE 802.1p for Class
of Service, IEEE 802.1Q for
VLAN tagging
0
FeEO 100BaseFX Ports (ST-BX RJ45 im0 10/100BaseT(X), BEEEE
), %18 R, 2/3WITERR, B
MDI/MDI-X Bz
=HlEO RS-232 IEE DIP FF% Turbo-Ring, Master,
Coupler, Reserve
EHER 1M REEERE, HRE HOXBMNEE 6x RJ45, 2 * ST-%4&
7A@24V DC
LED PWR1, PWR2, FAULT,

MSTR/HEAD, CPLR/TAIL,
10/100M (TP-Port), 100M
(E£FiwRa),
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CIr e
SNEEEME EEMER TERAL DIN S5, EHR (BTFHER
TEEMH)
MIPER IP30 HE Fast Ethernet
FFx managed
RN
RaRERE 75°C RIERERE -40 °C
BE 5 F 95% (TEs) BRaEREE 85°C
REEBRE. -40 °C
IR
REEERF 2
HIREE 12/24/48 V DC, 2 NTLRHINLGE
TERERERP =
BXigRE 1 NEREIR6 B8 IELRIHTF
HEBETE BEEE =hiil::)
BE, S/ 9.6V
BE, &KX 60V
HIERE BE 24V
IR 0.35A
EIEIhEE
R&BRE MTTHS88 (HTTP/HTTPS),  MsisThie SNMP v1/v2c/v3, $E% 2
SNMP v1/v2c/v3, Telnet RIMY (LLDP), if 55
=Hlae, AhafTiEsla &, WOSTHEE wOk
O (42H RJ-45 HOM 2, &% H®E RMON (&
RS-232) , Windows T & f2isiE) | @ B FERMER
BETEMRNES, Bl
RUNETEHNES, B
iNMP FEMEIE TEHMNE
P& TR RN (STP), 1RER4E ML REL RS RB RS (QoS), EF#r
A (RSTP), Turbo- iCHY VLAN, EF ik Ok
Ring (WxEHtiE <20 ms) , VLAN, IGMP v1/v2, GMRP,
Turbo-Chain (VxEHRTF (&l BIEEERR
<20 ms)
IP Hih &R £475, BootP, RARP, DHCP- &2 Tf#E VLAN 7B, BR/ZRimO,
% i, DHCP-iRS 2 (B WEEIRIP
Fi%O) . DHCP %I
82 (HhgktIE)
B ) ) 45 5 T SNTP EF i, NTP &ZF i TSR FE—HERR B 1
PROFINET i8%%, EtherNet/
IP, Modbus/TCP slave
3
ETIM 8.0 EC000734 ETIM 9.0 EC000734
ETIM 10.0 EC000734 ECLASS 14.0 19-17-04-01
ECLASS 15.0 19-17-04-01
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EESHIREER (ERTF Value 1 PremiumLine 3Z#4fl, Eb#0 Basic ] ValueLine WLAN &%)

AT RENMHRERERRIR

« MEREER, FAVIREERSENRTIE TR

s A REEREESMBERFNEE

o BEMm AR

AE; FrEREREREEER RSN Tl WLAN g & 4H

BATTHERYE

£t EBR-MODULE RS232 RRAS

8BS 1241430000 Configuration module, IP40, 0 °C...60 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029086

HE 18T

19"HIRRREN

BRATTEERIE

o FAF1E 19" ¥1ZE %% DIN BHIEH

£t RM-KIT

TS 1241440000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029154
HE 18T

hiRAs

Kit for 19"-rack mounting

Ethernet

« EHTF Cat. 5 (B= 100 MHz) #1Cat. 6 (85 250
MHz Class E)

o EAF PoE+ (#F4 IEEE 802.3at, IEEE 802.3bt Type
3% 4)

 {RIFFTA LT

o 42 RJAG HEEEERE

* EEINT
BATTERYE
ESil) VDATA CAT6 RRAS
8BS 1348590000 Terminal rail fixing, Surge protection, Cat.6, PoE, 802.3 bt at Type 1,
GTIN (EAN) 4050118153002 802.3 bt at Type 2, 802.3 bt at Type 3, 802.3 bt at Type 4
HE 18T
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